Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations

Jan-20
316,211
161,281
154,930

2,729,416
3,510,009
1,364
40,467
2,346
10,285
4,429
4,169
1,038

649

Feb-20
304,188
150,913
153,275
2,568,862
2,992,602
0

38,798

2,175
11,049
5,289
3,863
1,167
730

Mar-20
168,911
80,422
88,489
2,689,792
3,207,495
66

32,780
2,188
9,993
4,397
3,924

956

716

Apr-20
18,086
8,926
9,160
2,663,233
3,409,643
12,207
13,932
880

5,115
2,791
1,599
482

243

May-20
50,480
25,382
25,098
2,547,006
3,463,880
845

6,613

Jan-19
299,894
152,091
147,803

2,579,135
3,670,496
3,052
21,641
2,240
11,492
5,978
4,017

821

676

Feb-19
279,342
140,332
139,010

2,407,448
3,027,818
0

6,370
1,970
8,652
3,778
3,640

670

564

Mar-19
333,953
167,299
166,654
2,557,632
3,516,174
0

47,041

2,221
11,860
6,146
4,085
854
775

Apr-19
304,635
151,847
152,788

2,513,795
3,522,604
1,925
83,465
2,130
11,217
5,546
3,968

778

925

May-19
347,643
174,706
172,937

2,684,318
3,808,389
2,247
11,058

% Change
5%
6%
5%
6%
-4%

-55%
87%
5%
-11%
-26%
4%
26%
-4%

% Change
9%
8%
10%
7%

-100%
#DIV/0!
-66%
10%
-39%
2%
-68%
9%
#REF!

% Change
-49%
-52%
-47%

5%
-9%
#DIV/0!
-30%
-1%
-16%
-28%
-4%
12%
-8%

% Change
-94%
-94%
-94%

6%
-3%
534%
-83%
-59%
-54%
-50%
-60%
-38%
-74%

% Change
-85%
-85%
-85%
-5%
-9%
-62%
-40%

YTD 2020
316,211
161,281
154,930

2,729,416
3,510,009
1,364
40,467
2,346
10,285
4,429
4,169
1,038

649

YTD 2020
620,399
312,194
308,205

5,298,278
6,502,611
1,364
79,265
4,521
21,334
9,718
8,032
2,205
1,379

YTD 2020
789,310
392,616
396,694

7,988,070
9,710,106
1,430
112,045
6,709
31,327
14,115
11,956
3,161
2,095

YTD 2020
807,396
401,542
405,854

10,651,303
13,119,749
13,637
125,977
7,589
36,442
16,906
13,555
3,643
2,338

YTD 2020
857,876
426,924
430,952

13,198,309
16,583,629
8,434
43,055

YTD 2019
299,894
152,091
147,803

2,579,135
3,670,496
3,052
21,641
2,240
11,492
5,978
4,017

821

676

YTD 2019
579,236
292,423
286,813

4,986,583
6,698,314
3,052
28,011
4,210
20,144
9,756
7,657
1,491
1,240

YTD 2019
913,189
459,722
453,467

7,544,215
10,214,488
3,052
75,052
6,431
32,004
15,902
11,742
2,345
2,015

YTD 2019
1,217,824
611,569
606,255
10,058,010
13,737,092
4,977
158,517
8,561
43,221
21,448
15,710
3,123
2,940

YTD 2019
1,565,467
786,275
779,192
12,742,328
17,545,481
10,808
54,279

% Change
5%
6%
5%
6%
-4%

-55%
87%
5%
-11%
-26%
4%
26%
-4%

% Change
7%
7%
7%
6%
-3%

-55%
183%
7%
6%
0%
5%
48%
11%

% Change
-14%
-15%
-13%

6%
-5%
-53%
49%
4%
-2%
-11%
2%
35%
4%

% Change
-34%
-34%
-33%

6%
-4%
174%
-21%
-11%
-16%
-21%
-14%
17%
-20%

% Change
-45%
-46%
-45%

4%
-5%
-22%
-21%



General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations

Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers

Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations

General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

3,880
1,591
567
575

Jun-20
106,034
52,196
53,838
2,323,909
3,392,618
1,152
9,066
5,329
2,212
643

882

Jul-20
150,324
75,777
74,547
2,549,584
3,584,128
1,590
10,459
5,974
2,983

833

669

Aug-20
159,419
81,012
78,407
2,535,758
3,638,142
2,037
10,389
4,904
3,642

826

1,017

Sep-20
162,573
81,739
80,834
2,745,788
2,588,840
1,829
9,876
4,881
3,465

772

758

Oct-20
186,449
93,947
92,502
3,057,287
4,590,191
2,003
11,275
5,695
3,885

5,382
4,255
706
715

Jun-19
372,540
183,850
188,690

2,869,176
3,855,251
2,314
11,581
5,687
4,240
1,004

650

Jul-19
382,436
191,209
191,227

2,928,627

2,328
12,839
6,451
4,456
1,263
669

Aug-19
374,226
187,113
187,113

3,029,561
3,854,784
2,568
14,009
7,169
4,703
1,146

991

Sep-19
345,072
175,534
169,538
775,612

1,421,102
2,386
11,912
6,036
4,344
890

642

Oct-19
361,193
181,630
179,563

2,805,373
3,803,880
2,430
12,140
5,902
4,525

-28%
-63%
-20%
-20%

% Change
-72%
-72%
-71%
-19%
-12%
-50%
-22%
-6%
-48%
-36%
36%

% Change
-61%
-60%
-61%
-13%

#DIV/0!
-32%
-19%

7%
-33%
-34%

0%

% Change
-57%
-57%
-58%
-16%
-6%
-21%
-26%
-32%
-23%
-28%

3%

% Change
-53%
-53%
-52%
254%
82%
-23%
-17%
-19%
-20%
-13%
18%

% Change
-48%
-48%
-48%

9%
21%
-18%
7%
-5%
-14%

20,786
15,146
4,210
2,913

YTD 2020
963,910
479,120
484,790

15,534,195
19,995,260
9,586
52,121
26,115
17,358
4,853
3,795

YTD 2020
1,114,234
554,897
559,337
18,083,779
23,579,388
11,176
62,580
32,089
20,341
5,686
4,464

YTD 2020
1,273,653
635,909
637,744
20,619,537
27,217,530
13,213
72,969
36,993
23,983
6,512
5,481

YTD 2020
1,436,226
717,648
718,578
23,365,325
29,806,370
15,042
82,845
41,874
27,448
7,284
6,239

YTD 2020
1,622,675
811,595
811,080
26,422,612
34,396,561
17,045
94,120
47,469
31,333

26,830
19,965
3,829
3,655

YTD 2019
1,938,007
970,125
967,882
15,611,504
21,400,732
13,122
65,860
32,517
24,205
4,833
4,305

YTD 2019
2,320,443
1,161,334
1,159,109

18,540,131

15,450
78,699
38,968
28,661
6,096
4,974

YTD 2019
2,694,669
1,348,447
1,346,222

21,569,692
29,173,421
18,018
92,708
46,137
33,364
7,242
5,965

YTD 2019
3,039,841
1,523,981
1,515,860

22,345,304
30,594,523
20,404
104,620
52,173
37,708
8,132
6,607

YTD 2019
3,401,034
1,705,611
1,695,423

25,150,677
34,398,403
22,834
116,760
58,075
42,233

-23%
-24%
10%
-20%

% Change
-50%
-51%
-50%

0%
7%
-27%
-21%
-20%
-28%
0%
-12%

% Change
-52%
-52%
-52%
-2%

#DIV/0!
-28%
-20%
-18%
-29%

7%
-10%

% Change
-53%
-53%
-53%
-4%
7%
-27%
-21%
-20%
-28%
-10%
-8%

% Change
-53%
-53%
-53%

5%
-3%
-26%
-21%
-20%
-27%
-10%
-6%

% Change
-52%
-52%
-52%

5%
0%
-25%
-19%
-18%
-26%



Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

745
1,050

Nov-20
172,008
88,049
83,959
3,028,284
4,100,873
2,037
9,383
4,291
3,858

643

591

Dec-20
178,515
89,195
89,320
4,734,471
6,319,286
2,094
8,401
3,171
4,010
733

487

875
838

Nov-19
337,480
170,300
167,180

2,896,273
3,691,969
2,356
11,489
5,624
4,272

787

802

Dec-19
372,637
184,024
188,613

3,388,207
5,157,223
2,538
10,699
4,517
4,594

973

615

-15%
25%

% Change
-49%
-48%
-50%

5%
11%
-14%
-18%
-24%
-10%
-18%
-26%

% Change
-52%
-52%
-53%
40%
23%
-17%
-21%
-11%
-84%
-50%
-21%

8,029
7,289

YTD 2020
1,794,683
899,644
895,039
29,450,896
38,497,434
19,082
103,503
51,760
35,191
8,672
7,880

YTD 2020
1,973,198
988,839
984,359
34,185,367
44,816,720
21,167
111,904
54,931
39,201
9,405
8,367

9,007
7,445

YTD 2019
3,738,514
1,875,911
1,862,603

28,046,950
38,090,372
25,190
128,249
63,703
46,505
9,794
8,247

YTD 2019
4,111,151
2,059,935
2,051,216

31,435,157
43,247,595
27,728
138,948
68,220
51,099
10,767
8,862

-11%
-2%

% Change
-52%
-52%
-52%

5%
1%
-24%
-19%
-19%
-24%
-11%
-4%

% Change
-52%
-52%
-52%

9%
4%
-24%
-19%
-19%
-23%
-13%
-6%
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